	Case 2:11-ap-02670-BB		ntered 04/18/12 15:01:25 Desc	
Attorr	ley or Party Name, Address, Telephone & FAX Numbers and Camorina	state t _{ar Numbe} rge 1	of Court use only	
	in Mashal (California State Bar No. 205003) ITURY CITY LAW GROUP, APC			
	5 Century Park East, Sixth Floor		RECEIVED	
	Angeles, CA 90067-2507 ne: (310) 286-2000			i
	: (310) 286-2525		APR 1 7 2012	ı
			n sak u.s. Burkeruhrdy sourt	i
			CENTRAL DISTRICT DALIFORN A BY Debuty Oferk	
Attor	ney for Plaintiff David A. Gill, Chapter 7 Trustee			
	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COUR CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA			
In re:			CHAPTER _7	1
	SIU LING LI		CASE NUMBER 2:10-bk-57975-BB	!
		Debtor.	ADVERSARY NUMBER 2:11-ap-02670-BB	
	D A. GILL, as Chapter 7 see of the Bankruptcy Estate of Siu Ling Li	Plaintiff(s),	(The Boxes and Blank Lines below are for the Court's Use Only) (Do Not Fill Them In)	
	vs.		SUMMONS AND NOTICE OF	!
VFLI	NE, INC., et. al. (continued on "Attachment 1")	Defendant(s).	STATUS CONFERENCE	
with t respo respo	he Court a written pleading, in duplicate, in resporence to the party shown in the upper left-hand corrusive pleading by	nse to the Compla ner of this page.		n a
with trespondernespon	he Court a written pleading, in duplicate, in response to the party shown in the upper left-hand corresponded in the Complaint. The Conference on the proceeding commenced by the Court of the Complaint.	nse to the Complaner of this page, the Court may e	aint. You must also send a copy of your written Unless you have filed in duplicate and served a inter a judgment by default against you for the relief been set for:	n a
with trespondernespon	he Court a written pleading, in duplicate, in response to the party shown in the upper left-hand corresponded in the Complaint. The Conference on the proceeding commenced by the Court of the Complaint.	nse to the Complaner of this page. , the Court may e	aint. You must also send a copy of your written Unless you have filed in duplicate and served a inter a judgment by default against you for the relief been set for: The second	NAL
with trespondernespon	he Court a written pleading, in duplicate, in response to the party shown in the upper left-hand corresponded in the Complaint. The Conference on the proceeding commenced by the Court of the Complaint.	nse to the Complaner of this page, the Court may e the Complaint has	aint. You must also send a copy of your written Unless you have filed in duplicate and served a inter a judgment by default against you for the relief been set for: The second	NAL
with tresporespondema A Sta	he Court a written pleading, in duplicate, in response to the party shown in the upper left-hand corresponded in the Complaint. tus Conference on the proceeding commenced by the complaint of the Complaint of the Complaint. Time: 2\00	the Complaint has OM Courtroom	aint. You must also send a copy of your written Unless you have filed in duplicate and served a inter a judgment by default against you for the relief been set for: The second	NAL
with tresponders of the second	tus Conference on the proceeding commenced by to the Date WAY 0 8 2012 Time: 2:00 255 East Temple Street, Los Angeles	the Complaint has OM Courtroom	aint. You must also send a copy of your written Unless you have filed in duplicate and served a inter a judgment by default against you for the relief been set for: The second	n a
with trespondense A Star Head	tus Conference on the proceeding commenced by to the Date MAY 0 8 2012 Time: 2 000 255 East Temple Street, Los Angeles 21041 Burbank Boulevard, Woodland Hills	the Complaint has the Complaint has the Complaint has Courtrool 411 W 1415 S anticipated to tak stead of holding a he date set forth a commodate the an	aint. You must also send a copy of your written Unless you have filed in duplicate and served a inter a judgment by default against you for the relief been set for: The set Fourth Street, Santa Ana State Street, Santa Barbara The less than two (2) hours, the parties may stipulate Status Conference. Such a stipulation must be bove and is subject to Court approval. The Court	ORIGINAL

2.11-ap-02070-bb	D00 24	FIIEG 04/10/		160 04/10/12	15.01.25	D
Sum	Main D	ocument	Page 2 of	3 _{Page 2}	;	F 7

	Main Document Summons and Notice of Sta	tus Conference - Page	2	F 7004-	1
In re	(SHORT TITLE)		CASE NO.:	2:10-bk-57975-BB	
SIU LING LI		Debtor(s).		2:11-ap-02670-BB	

NOTE: When using this form to indicate service of a proposed order, **DO NOT** list any person or entity in Category I. Proposed orders do not generate an NEF because only orders that have been entered are placed on a CM/ECF docket.

PROOF OF SERVICE OF DOCUMENT

TROOF OF SERVICE OF BOSSMERT	
I am over the age of 18 and not a party to this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding. My business address is:	
A true and correct copy of the foregoing document described as will be served or was served (a) on in chambers in the form and manner required by LBR 5005-2(d), and (b) in the manner indicated below:	the judge
I. TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING ("NEF") - Pursuant to controlling Order(s) and Local Bankruptcy Rule(s) ("LBR"), the foregoing document will be served by the court via NEF and hy the document. On I checked the CM/ECF docket for this bankruptcy case or a proceeding and determined that the following person(s) are on the Electronic Mail Notice List to receive NEF transmithe email addressed indicated below:	perlink to
Service information continued on attach II. SERVED BY U.S. MAIL OR OVERNIGHT MAIL (indicate method for each person or entity served): On I served the following person(s) and/or entity(ies) at the last known address(bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding by placing a true and correct copy thereof in a sealed envelope in the Unit Mail, first class, postage prepaid, and/or with an overnight mail service addressed as follow. Listing the judge here can declaration that mailing to the judge will be completed no later than 24 hours after the document is filed.	es) in this ted States
Service information continued on attach Served): Served): Pursuant to F.R.Civ.P. 5 and/or controlling LBR, on I served the following and/or entity(ies) by personal delivery, or (for those who consented in writing to such service method) by facsimile transand/or email as follows. Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that mailing to the judge will be complete than 24 hours after the document is filed.	on or entity person(s) nsmission
Service information continued on attach	. •
Date Type Name Signature	

ATTACHMENT 1

TO

SUMMONS TO SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT

VFLINE, INC., a California corporation, and d/b/a Rosemead Stone & Cabinet Depot, and d/b/a Hy Style Kitchen & Bath, and d/b/a Hongye, and d/b/a Hongye, and d/b/a Hernye; FULLERTON STONE, INC., a California corporation; HYSTONE DEPOT, INC., a dissolved California corporation and d/b/a Hy Style Kitchen & Bath, and d/b/a Hongye, and d/b/a Hongye, and d/b/a Hernye; HY STYLE STONE & STORAGE, INC., a dissolved California corporation; HONGYE STONE, INC., a suspended California corporation f/k/a Fortune Rich, Inc., and d/b/a Hongye, and d/b/a Hernye; MINGJIN WANG, an individual a/k/a Tony Wang; BIN LI, an individual; XIAOWEI HONG, an individual, a/k/a William Hong; LANG ZHANG, an individual a/k/a Anthony Zhang; YING XIA CAI, an individual a/k/a Jessica Cai; SIU LING LI, an individual, a/k/a Salina Li; WHITMAN LAM, an individual; HUANG CHO HONG, an individual, a/k/a Zhao Huang Hong, a/k/a Zhao Joe Hong, a/k/a Joe Hong; XI FAN HONG, an individual, a/k/a Fred Hong; YAN NAN HONG, an individual; and DOES 1 through 98, inclusive.

19

18

2

3

4

5

10

П

12

13

14

15

16

17

20 | /

21 | /

22 | /

23

24 ||

25 | | /

- H

27

26

28